
EVENTS 1, 3, 14 & 23

RACE 19

53
02:26.240

227
02:26.130 Phil BETTY

Sarah MEASURES

ROW

8 24

23

22

256
02:25.990

296
02:22.500

131
02:20.650

John FISHER

Ben MEASURES

Paul HEALEY

ROW

7 21

20

19

76
02:12.970

277
02:11.740

7
02:10.330

Roy PHIPPS

Alan SMALLBONES

Nick SMITH

ROW

6 18

17

16

223
02:08.020

47
02:05.840

31
02:05.300

Scott GREGG

Mervyn STRATFORD

Austen KEAR

ROW

5 15

14

13

103
02:05.240

350
02:02.550

35
01:59.570

Owen DYKE

David GLOVER ©

Tony TUTTLE

ROW

4 12

11

10

341
01:59.520

129
01:59.060

196
01:58.310

Alan BURNHAM ©

Charles DAVIES

Terence SANSOM

ROW

3 9

8

7

250
01:58.080

141
01:57.100

56
01:56.380

Paul WOOD

Sam RHODES

Matthew HEBB

ROW

2 6

5

4

34
01:53.960

3
01:53.520

9
01:53.220

James MORALEE

Simon HUNT

William GRANT

ROW

1 3

2

1

POLE
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