## RACE GRID

## **EVENTS 1, 3, 14 & 23**

## **RACE 19**

<b>227</b> 02:26.130 Sarah MEASURES	53 Phil BETTY	24
22	23	
131 02:20.650 Paul HEALEY	296 02:22.500 Ben MEASURES	256 O2:25.990 John FISHER
19 <b>7</b> 02:10.330 Nick SMITH	<b>277</b> 02:11.740 Alan SMALLBONES	<b>76</b> 02:12.970 Roy PHIPPS
16 31 02:05.300 Austen KEAR	<b>47</b> 02:05.840 Mervyn STRATFORD	223 02:08.020 Scott GREGG
35 01:59.570 Tony TUTTLE	350 02:02.550 David GLOVER ©	103 02:05.240 Owen DYKE
<b>196</b> 01:58.310 Terence SANSOM 7	129 01:59.060 Charles DAVIES	341 01:59.520 Alan BURNHAM
<b>56</b> 01:56.380 Matthew HEBB	<b>141</b> 01:57.100 Sam RHODES	250 01:58.080 Paul WOOD
<b>9</b> 01:53.220 William GRANT	3 01:53.520 Simon HUNT	34 01:53.960 James MORALE
POLE		